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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xeila Rice307
U.S. Gold

9.400 9.375 9.3509.250 37.375
4 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Anna Ceresoli310
U.S. Gold

10.000 9.300 9.1008.550 36.950
1 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Annabel Roberts404
DGA

9.475 9.000 9.3509.000 36.825
3 4T 2 1T 3 

3 

Sutton Cano402
DGA

8.550 9.700 9.1008.525 35.875
5 1 5 3T 4 

4 

Ansyn Bracken424
DGA

8.500 9.000 8.8508.950 35.300
6 4T 3 5 5 

5 

Aubrie Dryg173
Flawless Gymnastics

9.550 8.050 8.2008.100 33.900
2 10 8 9T 6 

6 

Lilah Doucette141
Achievers

8.200 8.850 8.5008.300 33.850
8 7 6T 8 7 

7 

Elyza Biesecker142
Achievers

8.450 8.300 8.6507.925 33.325
7 8T 9 6T 8 

8 

Kamdyn Rust213
Stephens Family Gym

7.750 8.300 8.2008.300 32.550
12 8T 6T 9T 9 

9 

Jaden Adcock139
Achievers

8.050 8.900 8.1507.350 32.450
11 6 10 11 10 

10 

Hailey Hulbin138
Achievers

8.150 7.400 8.6507.000 31.200
9 12 11 6T 11 

11 

Savannah Savickis140
Achievers

8.100 7.500 0.0006.000 21.600
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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